Elkhart Community Calendar August/September _

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

AUGUST 11

12

13

14

FIRST DAY OF
SCHOOL

FIRE DEPARTMENT
MEETING — 7PM

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
SENIOR LUNCH -
11:30AM

SCHOOL BOARD
MEETING — 6PM

FIRE DEPARTMENT
MEETING — 7PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FIRE DEPARTMENT
MEETING - 7PM

29

30

11:30
DISMISSAL

31

SEPTEMBER 1

2

NO SCHOOL

4

FIRE DEPARTMENT
MEETING - 7PM




